



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 866/2025**

NEHA@RHEA HIRANANDANI

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Bauli Sharma and Ms. Susan
Mana, Advs.

versus

AMIT HIRANANDANI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

%

01.04.2026

CM APPL. 20679/2026 (*By petitioner seeking modification of visitation
order dated 22.12.2025*)

List before the Roster Bench on 08.04.2026.

SAURABH BANERJEE, J.

APRIL 01, 2026/bh