



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 866/2025 & CM APPL. 20679/2026**

NEHA@RHEA HIRANANDANI

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Susan Maria Mathew, Adv.
Mob: 9645520438

versus

AMIT HIRANANDANI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mob: 9540005123
Email: rsadvocatesfirm@gmail.com

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

20.07.2026

1. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
2. Accordingly, list on 22nd January, 2027.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JULY 20, 2026